Low Range High Range Steet Name

37760
45220
43301
29193
20425
46423
1

RGP UG\ O O U A G G I G

46136
41014
26660
29000
41455
20039
22592
42920
23649
20910

37780
45261
43380
29240
20485
46456
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
46447
41265
27920
30001
41875
20165
22650
42951
23674
20981

QUADE LN
QUADE WY
QUAIL ST

QUAILS CROSSING LN
QUAILS NEST WY

QUALITY WY
QUARTERS A
QUARTERS AA
QUARTERS B
QUARTERS C
QUARTERS D
QUARTERS E
QUARTERS F
QUARTERS G
QUARTERS H
QUARTERS J
QUARTERS K
QUARTERS L
QUARTERS M
QUARTERS N
QUARTERS O
QUARTERS P
QUARTERS Q
QUARTERS R
QUARTERS S
QUARTERS T
QUARTERS W-1
QUARTERS Y
QUARTERS Z
QUATMAN RD

QUEEN ARBOR CT
QUEENTREE RD
QUEENS LANDING LANE
QUEENS LANDING RD
QUIET ACRE LN

QUIET LN

QUIET MEADOW WY

QUIET OAK CT
QUINCE CT

Elementary School

Dynard
Piney Point

Captain Walter F Duke
Lettie Marshall Dent

Leonardtown
Green Holly
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park
Lexington Park

George Washington Carver

Oakville
Oakville

Lettie Marshall Dent

Oakville
Piney Point

Benjamin Banneker

Piney Point
Hollywood
Piney Point

Middle School
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Leonardtown
Esperanza
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Leonardtown
Spring Ridge
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Esperanza
Leonardtown

High School
Chopticon
Leonardtown

Leonardtown

Chopticon
Leonardtown
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Chopticon
Chopticon
Chopticon
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown



