Low Range	High Range	Steet Name	Elementary School	Middle School	High School
37760	37780	QUADE LN	Dynard	Margaret Brent	Chopticon
45220	45261	QUADE WY	Piney Point	Spring Ridge	Leonardtown
43301	43380	QUAIL ST	Captain Walter F Duke	Leonardtown	Leonardtown
29193	29240	QUAILS CROSSING LN	Lettie Marshall Dent	Margaret Brent	Chopticon
20425	20485	QUAILS NEST WY	Leonardtown	Leonardtown	Leonardtown
46423	46456	QUALITY WY	Green Holly	Esperanza	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS A	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS AA	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS B	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS C	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS D	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS E	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS F	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS G	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS H	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS J	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS K	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS L	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS M	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS N	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS O	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS P	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS Q	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS R	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS S	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS T	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS W-1	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS Y	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
1	9999	QUARTERS Z	Lexington Park	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
46136	46447	QUATMAN RD	George Washington Carver	Spring Ridge	Great Mills
41014	41265	QUEEN ARBOR CT	Oakville	Leonardtown	Chopticon
26660	27920	QUEENTREE RD	Oakville	Leonardtown	Chopticon
29000	30001	QUEENS LANDING LANE	Lettie Marshall Dent	Margaret Brent	Chopticon
41455	41875	QUEENS LANDING RD	Oakville	Leonardtown	Chopticon
20039	20165	QUIET ACRE LN	Piney Point	Spring Ridge	Leonardtown
22592	22650	QUIET LN	Benjamin Banneker	Leonardtown	Leonardtown
42920	42951	QUIET MEADOW WY	Piney Point	Leonardtown	Leonardtown
23649	23674	QUIET OAK CT	Hollywood	Esperanza	Leonardtown
20910	20981	QUINCE CT	Piney Point	Leonardtown	Leonardtown